

SHERIDAN COLLEGE ATHLETICS HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM

Please fill out one form for each nomination.

The Sheridan College Athletic Hall of Fame exists to recognize and honor Sheridan College student athletes, coaches, teams, and sports contributors for their achievements and contributions to the Sheridan College Athletic Program.

Sheridan College		•		31013101 111	C	acme vements and	<i>a</i> c.	one inductions to the
			Sub	mitted By				
Submitter's Add	ress							
Submitter's				Submitte	r's			
Phone Person Nominated				e-mail				
Person Nominal	eu							
Nominee Contac	t Info (ad	ldress, phone	, e-ma	ail)				
			Α	ward Cate	ego	ory		
() Athl	ete () Team	()	Coach	() Contributor	() Special Nominee
			nforr	nation on	No	ominee		
Year graduated	retired fr	om Sheridan	Colle	ge				
Year of Accomp	ishment							
		aridan Calla	an Ifra	m /+a)				
Years attended/	serveu sii	ieridan Cone	ge (IIIC	וווינטן				
Sport(s) participated in or coached at Sheridan College								
Sheridan College	athletic	honors/spec	ial rec	ognition				
J		•		J				
			<u> </u>					
Records establis	ned/neid	at Sheridan	Colleg	ge				
			Post l	high schoo	ol a	activity		
College(s) attended	ded (years	s from/to)						
Sport(s)								
-,(-)								
Achievements								

Professional Athletics
Summary Statement (use separate page for additional comments and/or supporting material i.e.
newspaper, annual, etc.) Please include letters of support. Multiple nomination letters encouraged.
COMMUNITY SERVICE/INVOLVEMENT: The recipient exhibits integrity and a demonstrated
commitment to service through an interest in bettering the lives of others through volunteer efforts.
PROFESSIONAL ACHIEVEMENT: The recipient attained prominence through efforts in commerce,
industry, technology, their profession, agriculture, the arts, education, government, military, or other
worthy endeavors that establish a record of accomplishment.
SERVICE & SUPPORT TO SHERIDAN COLLEGE ATHLETICS: The recipient's deeds and actions reflect
the importance of their educational training, pride in alma mater, and loyalty to Sheridan College, as
demonstrated by their support of Sheridan College and its athletic programs.
Completed nomination forms must be received or postmarked by November 22 nd .
NOMINATIONS WILL ONLY BE CONSIDERED WITH A COMPLETED FORM.
2020 Hall of Fame is May 2 in the Golden Dome
For questions and to submit nominations



(e-mail) halloffame@sheridan.edu

(fax) 307-675-0681 (mail) Sheridan College

Attn: Athletic Director

1 Whitney Way

Sheridan, Wyoming 82801